
Exhibit C 
In-person absentee votes cast each hour of extended hours voting 

    
7-8 
a.m. 

8-9 
a.m. 

9-10 
a.m. 

10-11 
a.m. 

11-12 
a.m. 

12-1 
p.m. 

1-2 
p.m. 

2-3 
p.m. 

3-4 
p.m. 

4-5 
p.m. 

5-6 
p.m. 

Mon 10/20/2014 1 1 4 6 5 4 4 9 9 0 0 

Tues 10/21/2014 0 2 4 7 11 11 7 8 2 1 2 

Wed 10/22/2014 1 0 4 7 14 9 8 9 6 2 3 

Thurs 10/23/2014 1 0 3 10 5 7 11 9 4 2 0 

Fri 10/24/2014 0 4 8 23 19 10 6 10 12 5 3 

Sat 10/25/2014      12  15  25 15 10 15 17 

 

  

Sun 10/26/2014     

   

15 25 35 25  10   

   TOTAL 3 7 35 68 79 71 71 95 75 20 8 

             

Mon 10/27/2014 0 3 4 15 27 10 9 18 10 9 5 

Tues 10/28/2014 1 3 3 10 21 18 16 17 12 8 2 

Wed 10/29/2014 1 6 4 15 17 22 16 30 18 9 3 

Thurs 10/30/2014 5 6 9 11 19 19 11 15 10 6 5 

Fri 10/31/2014 3 19 23 16 28 19 25 23 23 19 4 

Sat 11/1/2014     28 53 37 62 50 45 34     

Sun 11/2/2014           85 50 63 55 24   

Mon 11/3/2014 3 15 17 36 33 27 34 25 47 16   

 TOTAL 13 52 88 156 182 262 211 236 209 91 19 

 

 

  


